
D E S C R I P T I O N

Our most popular selling landscape light, this 
9W signature series 3.78" diameter x 3.5" deep 
landscape light can be surface mounted on 
ground, ceiling or wall surfaces. Also available 
in a stake mounted version. Perfect for 
architectural landscape lighting, patios, 
garden walls, decks, docks, gazebos, 
walkways, and many other locations.

aspectLED's landscape LED lights are bright, 
energy e�cient, and attractively styled, 
making them perfect for virtually any outdoor 
application. Ideal for installation in gardens, 
landscaping, garden walls, building entrances, 
pathways, decks, gazebos, public parks, docks, 
and marine environments.

These LED landscape lights are waterproof 
(with an IP65 rating) and feature an aluminum 
body. These lights come standard with a clear 
glass trim.

C E R T I F I C AT I O N S

Light Fixture Dimensions

Base Dimensions

LED Driver Input Voltage

Beam Angle

Dimmable

Nominal Power Consumption

Max Luminous Flux of
LED Array

LED Type

LED Quantity

Housing Material

Bezel Trim Material

Operating Temperature

Lens

Glass

Waterproof Seal

IP Rating

Fixture Weight

Estimated Lifespan

Warranty

Suitable Uses

Standards/Certi�cations

3.78" (96mm) Diameter, 3.5" (89mm) Deep

3.94" (100mm) Diameter, 0.79" (20mm) Thick

12VDC, 24VDC, 120VAC

30 Degrees

No

9 Watts

520 Lumens, RGB = 480 Lumens (may vary based on
LED color choice)

SMD LED Chips

3 - High Power 3 Watt LED

Die-Cast Aluminum with Gray Powder Coating

#304 Stainless Steel

32 to 113 Degrees Fahrenheit (0 to 45 Degrees Celsius)

Optical, >85% e�cient

Step-tempered 3mm thickness glass

Double Silicone Seal

IP65

1.6lbs

Up to 50,000 hours

1 Year

Outdoor, Dry, Damp, or Wet Locations

RoHS
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Signature Series LED Landscape Light (Surface 
Mount) - Ultra Bright (9W)

MODEL: AL-LL-SSB-9 

S K U  B U I L D E R

Model Number

AL-LL-SSB-9

LED Color

Warm White - WW
Cool White - CW
Day White - DW
Blue - B
Green - G
Red - R
Yellow - Y
RGB- RGB

Wire Lead Length

2 Feet - 2FT
25 Feet - 25FT
50 Feet - 50FT
100 Feet - 100FT

Voltage

12VDC
24VDC
120VAC

D I M E N S I O N S

P H O T O M E T R I C S

33.0”

22.0”

19.0”

17.5”

13.0”

8.5”

60.5”

40.5”

37.0”

32.0”

22.0”

16.0”

22.8

40.7

57.0

89.6

160.6

346.2

245.42

438.09

613.54

964.45

1,728.68

3,726.46

8ft

6ft

5ft

4ft

3ft

2ft

Beam Dia at 50% 
CBCP (inches)

Field Dia at 10% 
CBCP (inches)

Foot-candles at 
center beam

Lux at
center beam

Distance 
from �xture

*Cool white tested. Light output 
may vary by color temperature.
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