







Signature Series LED Landscape Light (Surface Mount) - Ultra Bright (9W)

MODEL: AL-LL-SSB-9

DESCRIPTION

Our most popular selling landscape light, this 9W signature series 3.78" diameter x 3.5" deep landscape light can be surface mounted on ground, ceiling or wall surfaces. Also available in a stake mounted version. Perfect for architectural landscape lighting, patios, garden walls, decks, docks, gazebos, walkways, and many other locations.

aspectLED's landscape LED lights are bright, energy efficient, and attractively styled, making them perfect for virtually any outdoor application. Ideal for installation in gardens, landscaping, garden walls, building entrances, pathways, decks, gazebos, public parks, docks, and marine environments.

These LED landscape lights are waterproof (with an IP65 rating) and feature an aluminum body. These lights come standard with a clear glass trim.

CERTIFICATIONS





PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS + SPECIFICATIONS

Light Fixture Dimensions	3.78" (96mm) Diameter, 3.5" (89mm) Deep		
Base Dimensions	3.94" (100mm) Diameter, 0.79" (20mm) Thick		
LED Driver Input Voltage	12VDC, 24VDC, 120VAC		
Beam Angle	30 Degrees		
Dimmable	No		
Nominal Power Consumption	9 Watts		
Max Luminous Flux of LED Array	520 Lumens, RGB = 480 Lumens (may vary based on LED color choice)		
LED Type	SMD LED Chips		
LED Quantity	3 - High Power 3 Watt LED		
Housing Material	Die-Cast Aluminum with Gray Powder Coating		
Bezel Trim Material	#304 Stainless Steel		
Operating Temperature	32 to 113 Degrees Fahrenheit (0 to 45 Degrees Celsius)		
Lens	Optical, >85% efficient		
Glass	Step-tempered 3mm thickness glass		
Waterproof Seal	Double Silicone Seal		
IP Rating	IP65		
Fixture Weight	1.6lbs		
Estimated Lifespan	Up to 50,000 hours		
Warranty	1 Year		
Suitable Uses	Outdoor, Dry, Damp, or Wet Locations		
Standards/Certifications	RoHS		

DIMENSIONS



SKU BUILDER



PHOTOMETRICS

*Cool white tested. Light output may vary by color temperature.

Beam Dia at 50% CBCP (inches)	Field Dia at 10% CBCP (inches)	Foot-candles at center beam	Lux at center beam	Distance from fixture
33.0"	60.5"	22.8	245.42	8ft
22.0"	40.5"	40.7	438.09	6ft
19.0″	37.0"	57.0	613.54	5ft
17.5"	32.0"	89.6	964.45	4ft
13.0"	22.0"	160.6	1,728.68	3ft
8.5"	16.0"	346.2	3,726.46	2ft